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RM50 14X51 1P+N

RM cylind. fuse holder without sign. aux. cont. (2 mod)-50A-1P+N-NFC-Fuse

14x51

- Improved safety
- High breaking capacity
- Format and specific accessories

General characteristics

- Improved safety.
- High breaking capacity.
- Features and options.

Compliance with standards

- IEC 60269-2,-1
- IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2
- UL E307648

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-
gb/reference/57025005

2024-05-17 01:40:50

RMs are modular fuse disconnect switches for cylindrical fuses. They ensure
safe disconnection and protection against surges and short-circuits in any

low voltage electrical circuit.

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Country of origin

Length of the product unit

Width of the product unit

Depth of the product unit

Weight

ETIM - Electrical characteristics
Nominal voltage [V]

Number of poles

Concurrently switching neutral conductor
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics
Built-in depth [mm]

Degree of protection (IP)

Mounting method

For fuse size

Width in number of modular spacings
ETIM - Technical features
Lockable

With optical defect indication
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit

Length of the packing unit

Width of the packing unit

Depth of the packing unit

Norms

Conformity to standards

Technical Characteristics
Fuse melting indicator

Fuse size

Number of poles

Rated current

Size
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39121624
EC002705
4974

2012-06-25
ES

0.11

0.106
0.076

0.22

690

Yes

40

IP2X

DIN rail
14x51 mm
1

Yes
No

3596032687021
8536105090

PC

0.22

0.12

0.18

0.09

IEC<br/>UL

no

14x51

1+N

50

RM/RMS 50

11
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