

57025005

RM cylind. fuse holder without sign. aux. cont. (2 mod)-50A-1P+N-NFC-Fuse 14x51

Strong points

- Improved safety
- High breaking capacity
- Format and specific accessories

General characteristics

- Improved safety.
- High breaking capacity.
- Features and options.

Compliance with standards

- IEC 60269-2,-1
- IEC 60269-1
- IEC 60269-2
- UL E307648

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/engb/reference/57025005

RMs are modular fuse disconnect switches for cylindrical fuses. They ensure safe disconnection and protection against surges and short-circuits in any low voltage electrical circuit.

UNSPSC	39121624
ETIM Class	EC002705
IGCC	4974
Commerce	
Effective date	2012-06-25
Country of origin	ES
Length of the product unit	0.11
Width of the product unit	0.106
Depth of the product unit	0.076
Weight	0.22
ETIM - Electrical characteristics	
Nominal voltage [V]	690
Number of poles	2
Concurrently switching neutral conductor	Yes
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics	
Built-in depth [mm]	40
Degree of protection (IP)	IP2X
Mounting method	DIN rail
For fuse size	14x51 mm
Width in number of modular spacings	1
ETIM - Technical features	
Lockable	Yes
With optical defect indication	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596032687021
Customs number	8536105090
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.22
Length of the packing unit	0.12
Width of the packing unit	0.18
Depth of the packing unit	0.09
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC br/>UL
Technical Characteristics	
Fuse melting indicator	no
Fuse size	14x51
Number of poles	1+N
Rated current	50
Size	RM/RMS 50

2024-05-17 01:40:50